

Sav-A-Life Shelby fundraiser benefiting the Pregnancy Resource Center, Pelham, AL.

Date: Thursday, April 22, 2021 Time: 6:30pm - 9:00pm



Location: Grande Hall, Old Mill Square, 105 W College St, Columbiana, AL 35051

Banquet 2021 Corporate Sponsor/Underwriting Opportunities:

Founder's Legacy For Life SPONSOR - \$5,000 Life Contenders SPONSOR - \$1,500 Be The One For Life SPONSOR - \$750 Table SPONSOR - \$300

See attached sheet for Sponsor Benefits. Sponsorships may be listed as "Anonymous" if desired.

Sav-A-Life Shelby is a 501(c)3 charitable organization and your gift is tax-deductible. Please complete this form and return it to: Sav-A-Life Shelby, Inc-PO Box 1359, Pelham, AL 35124 by Thurs., Sept. 9, 2021, 5pm.

Questions? Email kelley@savalifeshelby.org or call (205) 776-1247.

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: \$	
At this time, I would like to help with underwi	riting only:Yes ORNo
{ } Check Enclosed { } Credit/Debit Card: Ma	asterCard / Visa / Discover Credit Card #Exp. Date/
Signature	Sec. Code

Thank you for partnering with us...for LIFE!

The Pregnancy Resource Center in Pelham, AL of Sav-A-Life Shelby Inc. is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit organization that offers help and hope through compassionate care and support. The Center provides free and confidential pregnancy testing, ultrasounds, abortion information, pregnancy/parenting classes, and material assistance to empower women and men to make life-affirming decisions. - FED ID #631249465.